East Lothian

Council

Members’ Library Service Request Form

Date of Document 03/02/16
Originator Service Manager - Planning
Originator’s Ref (if any) | IMCF/EJG

Document Title

Planning Enforcement Notices issued between 1% January 2016
and 31* January 2016

Please indicate if access to the document is to be “unrestricted” or “restricted”, with regard to
the terms of the Local Government (Access to Information) Act 1985.

| Unrestricted

| X | Restricted | [ ]

If the document is “restricted”, please state on what grounds (click on grey area for drop-

down menu):

| For Publication

Please indicate which committee this document should be recorded into (click on grey area

for drop-down menu):

[ Planning Committee |

Additional information:

Authorised By

lain Mcfarlane

Designation

Service Manager - Planning

Date

03/02/16

For Office Use Only:

Library Reference 20/16
Date Received 03/02/16
Bulletin Febl16




Planning Enforcement Notices

15/00149/COM

15/00153/COM

16/00006/COM

16/00007/COM

03 February 2016

47 High Street Musselburgh East Lothian EH21 7AD Alleged unauthorised painting of a listed (B)
building

23B High Street Dunbar East Lothian EH42 1EN Alleged unauthorised erection of satellite
antenna within a listed (C) building

47 High Street Musselburgh East Lothian EH21 7AD Alleged unauthorised erection and display of
advertising signage on a B- listed building

19 Linkfield Road Musselburgh East Lothian EH21 7LQ  Alleged breach of condition 2 of planning ref
15/00556/P

Planning Contravention Notice

Planning Contravention Notice

Planning Contravention Notice

Breach of condition notice

07/01/2016

20/01/2016

07/01/2016

12/01/2016

Page1lof1



	MLS form
	Enf Report JAN 2016

