

Members' Library Service Request Form

Date of Document	03/02/16
Originator	Service Manager - Planning
Originator's Ref (if any)	IMcF/EJG
Document Title	Planning Enforcement Notices issued between 1 st January 2016 and 31 st January 2016

Please indicate if access to the document is to be "unrestricted" or "restricted", with regard to the terms of the Local Government (Access to Information) Act 1985.

Unrestricted	\boxtimes	Restricted			
--------------	-------------	------------	--	--	--

If the document is "restricted", please state on what grounds (click on grey area for drop-down menu):

For Publication		
Tor I ublication		

Please indicate which committee this document should be recorded into (click on grey area for drop-down menu):

Planning Committee		

Additional information:

Authorised By	Iain Mcfarlane
Designation	Service Manager - Planning
Date	03/02/16

For Office Use Only:	
Library Reference	20/16
Date Received	03/02/16
Bulletin	Feb16

Planning Enforcement Notices

Application No.	Address	NATURE	Type of Notice Served	Date Notice Served
15/00149/COM	47 High Street Musselburgh East Lothian EH21 7AD	Alleged unauthorised painting of a listed (B) building	Planning Contravention Notice	07/01/2016
15/00153/COM	23B High Street Dunbar East Lothian EH42 1EN	Alleged unauthorised erection of satellite antenna within a listed (C) building	Planning Contravention Notice	20/01/2016
16/00006/COM	47 High Street Musselburgh East Lothian EH21 7AD	Alleged unauthorised erection and display of advertising signage on a B- listed building	Planning Contravention Notice	07/01/2016
16/00007/COM	19 Linkfield Road Musselburgh East Lothian EH21 7LQ	Alleged breach of condition 2 of planning ref 15/00556/P	Breach of condition notice	12/01/2016

03 February 2016 Page 1 of 1